
Graford ISD 
Jeff Lemley, President   
jlemley@grafordisd.net 
 
Megan Ragle, Vice President   
mragle@grafordisd.net 
 
Caramie Perry, Secretary  
cperry@grafordisd.net 
 
Travis Rogers, Member  
trogers@grafordisd.net 
 
Eddie Laney, Member  
elaney@grafordisd.net 
 
Rowdy Glover, Member  
rglover@grafordisd.net 
 
Lonnie Dixon, Member   
ldixon@grafordisd.net 
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